
COE
PIN NAME TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE
05-01-300-006 HETZ FARM PARTNERSHIP 30,398
05-01-300-007 BLACK, ALAN L REVOCABLE TRUST 1,191
05-02-400-004 RIEWERTS, JOHN & ALESHA 88,248
05-04-101-004 SMELTZLY, TRAVIS L & LAURYN C 48
05-11-300-004 CARLS, LARRY M & TERI L REVOC 93,115
05-12-100-003 HETZ FARM PARTNERSHIP 46,959
05-12-100-004 BLACK, ALAN L REVOCABLE TRUST 1,961
05-12-100-005 BLACK, JETT & JORDAN 100,725
05-12-100-006 HETZ FARM PARTNERSHIP 48,977
05-12-300-003 PLUMB BRIAN K TRST 118,021
05-16-400-004 SEARL, NANCY L FAMILY TRUST 21,229
05-16-400-005 MIDAMERICAN ENERGY COMPANY AT 3,543
05-19-106-001 GREEN, CHRISTOPHER & JAMIE L 172,202
05-19-206-010 ALBRITTON, CARRIE A 144,980
05-19-307-001 WILBURN, CHARLES & RITA TRUST 83,355
05-19-402-001 SMITH, BEAU J 78,295
05-19-403-008 SMITH, MATTHEW J & AMANDA L 10,600
05-19-403-010 MC MAN, STEVEN D & SARAH C 170,032
05-19-403-017 AUSTIN, JOHN R & JESSICA D 167,675
05-19-403-019 YOUNG, BLAKE A/KATIE M 133,746
05-20-100-012 HILLESTAD, TINA M 11,584
05-20-100-013 HETZ, ROGER M 47,545
05-20-302-006 COOK, ANTHONY L 51,355
05-22-100-005 PETTIT, JEFFREY D 47,060
05-22-102-001 PETTIT, JOHN V REVOCABLE TRUS 83,879
05-22-400-001 KRUCKENBERG, MARK D TRST 242,823
05-23-100-006 GARCIA, BETTY J & DANIEL E LI 95,583
05-24-200-005 FALK, ALAN L REVOCABLE TRUST 1,062
05-24-200-006 WILLIAMS, HANNAH & AUSTIN 96,416
05-25-100-005 OLESON, EIRIK D & TARA J 79,824
05-25-100-006 SEARL, KARI L REVOCABLE TRUST 13,599
05-30-100-007 KINKADE, GARY & JANET TRUST 141,846
05-31-100-002 ORR, GARY F & KATHLEEN W 71,089
05-31-300-008 COX, NICHOLAS & NICOLE 157,337
05-32-203-002 LONERGAN, QUINN & KELLY 139,334


